
Klass Plac Namn Klubb Poäng

A 1 1 Jim Pedersen Pk Elbogen 6 3 6 3 3 2 5 3 6 4 5 1 5 2 6 6 42 24 5
A 1 2 Jörgen Pedersen Lilla Bedinge Skg 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 5 4 6 1 4 2 3 3 36 22 7
A 1 3 Anders Zander Kullens Pk 6 3 4 3 2 2 6 3 5 3 4 1 4 2 5 5 36 22 2
A 1 4 Mathias Persson Klippans Pk 6 3 6 3 2 2 6 3 5 3 3 1 2 1 5 5 35 21 4
A 1 5 Ianric Ivarsson Ängeholms PK 6 3 4 3 3 3 6 3 4 3 3 1 4 2 4 4 34 22 5
A 1 6 Tomas Hammarsten Klippans Pk 5 3 3 2 2 2 4 3 4 3 5 1 4 2 3 3 30 19 4
A 1 7 Jan Simby Ängeholms PK 4 3 4 3 4 2 6 3 3 3 3 1 2 2 2 2 28 19 10
A 1 8 Sebastian Rosengren Trelleborgs Psk 5 3 2 2 4 3 5 3 3 2 2 1 2 1 3 3 26 18 10

A 2 1 Peter Olsson Malmö Skg 3 3 6 3 3 3 6 3 6 4 2 1 6 2 6 6 38 25 5
A 2 2 Lars-Göran Ekstrand Malmö Pk 5 3 5 3 4 3 6 3 6 4 2 1 6 2 4 4 38 23 4
A 2 3 Goce Kacaniklievski Pk Elbogen 5 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 5 4 5 1 4 2 4 4 37 23 11
A 2 4 Kim Skogström Malmö Skg 5 3 6 3 2 2 6 3 6 4 2 1 4 2 5 5 36 23 0
A 2 5 Johan Ljunggren Lilla Bedinge Skg 4 2 4 3 4 3 5 3 5 4 4 1 5 2 4 4 35 22 6
A 2 6 Jonny Appelby Malmö Pk 5 3 4 3 4 3 5 3 6 4 3 1 3 1 3 3 33 21 12
A 2 7 Martin Kardum Malmö Pk 3 2 5 3 3 2 5 3 5 3 3 1 4 2 5 5 33 21 6
A 2 8 Mats Lindgren Malmö Pk 4 2 5 3 1 1 6 3 2 2 5 1 6 2 4 4 33 18 0
A 2 9 Hasse Mårtensson Torna Hällestad Psk 6 3 4 3 5 3 6 3 3 3 1 1 3 2 4 4 32 22 16
A 2 10 Mikael Höjklint Pk Elbogen 5 3 3 2 5 4 5 3 1 1 4 1 4 2 4 4 31 20 10
A 2 11 Anders Brodén Billesholm-Ekeby Psk 3 2 6 3 2 2 6 3 2 2 4 1 4 2 4 4 31 19 4
A 2 12 Carl-Johan Johansson Torna Hällestad Psk 4 2 4 3 2 2 6 3 3 2 6 1 4 2 2 2 31 17 3
A 2 13 David  Nilsson Vellinge Pk 4 3 6 3 2 2 5 3 1 1 4 1 3 2 2 2 27 17 7
A 2 14 Beatrice Ekström Kristianstads Pk 3 2 6 3 2 2 5 3 4 3 2 1 4 2 1 1 27 17 1
A 2 15 Leif Mattsson Malmö Pk 3 3 3 3 1 1 3 3 2 2 2 1 6 2 2 2 22 17 3
A 2 16 Jonna Nilsson Malmö Pk 3 3 2 2 1 1 6 3 1 1 3 1 3 2 3 3 22 16 0
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PSKF Magnus Stenbock

Station Tot

Preliminära resultat

5 6 7 81 2 3 4



A 2 17 Andreas Eriksson Lilla Bedinge Skg 3 2 2 2 2 1 5 3 2 1 3 1 4 2 0 0 21 12 8
A 2 18 Dennis Koth Trelleborgs Psk 2 1 5 3 3 3 3 2 1 1 0 0 3 2 3 3 20 15 5
A 2 19 Lothar Niebuhr Malmö Hv 3 1 3 2 2 2 4 3 3 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 19 13 4
A 2 20 Joakim Svensson Vellinge Pk 1 1 5 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 4 4 17 14 0
A 2 21 Martin Levau Vellinge Pk 2 1 2 2 1 1 4 3 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 14 11 3

A 3 1 Richard Hansson Pk Elbogen 6 3 6 3 6 4 6 3 6 4 6 1 6 2 6 6 48 26 16
A 3 2 Rune Gustafsson Malmö Pk 6 3 6 3 6 4 6 3 6 4 6 1 6 2 6 6 48 26 9
A 3 3 Anders Hansson Lunds Pk 6 3 6 3 5 4 6 3 6 4 6 1 6 2 6 6 47 26 12
A 3 4 Gabor Buzsaky Sjöormens Pk 6 3 6 3 6 4 6 3 6 4 6 1 5 2 6 6 47 26 11
A 3 5 Stefan Persson Lunds Pk 6 3 6 3 6 4 6 3 6 4 6 1 6 2 5 5 47 25 16
A 3 6 Sven-Erik Nilsson Kullens Pk 6 3 6 3 6 4 6 3 6 4 4 1 6 2 6 6 46 26 14
A 3 7 Jan Andersson Kävlinge Pk 6 3 6 3 6 4 6 3 6 4 5 1 5 2 6 6 46 26 7
A 3 8 Eddie Karlsson Lunds Pk 6 3 6 3 5 3 6 3 6 4 6 1 5 2 5 5 45 24 10
A 3 9 Tomas Svalö Billesholm-Ekeby Psk 6 3 6 3 6 4 6 3 4 3 6 1 5 2 5 5 44 24 10
A 3 10 Ivan Slabiak Billesholm-Ekeby Psk 6 3 6 3 5 3 6 3 5 4 6 1 6 2 3 3 43 22 13
A 3 11 Christer Palmquist Kullens Pk 5 3 6 3 5 3 5 3 6 4 5 1 4 2 6 6 42 25 11
A 3 12 Jonas Ezzi Lunds Pk 6 3 6 3 1 1 6 3 6 4 5 1 6 2 6 6 42 23 0
A 3 13 Mikael Sällström Klippans Pk 5 3 5 3 5 4 5 3 6 4 4 1 5 2 6 6 41 26 7
A 3 14 Henrik Rosenquist Nilsson Lunds Pk 5 3 5 3 5 4 5 3 5 3 4 1 6 3 6 6 41 26 6
A 3 15 Johan Andersson Klippans Pk 5 3 5 3 5 4 5 3 6 4 4 1 6 2 5 5 41 25 8
A 3 16 Patrik Höjklint Pk Elbogen 6 3 5 3 4 3 6 3 3 3 6 1 5 2 6 6 41 24 8
A 3 17 Arne Johnsson Pk Elbogen 3 2 6 3 4 4 6 3 6 4 5 1 6 2 5 5 41 24 8
A 3 18 Patrick Larsson Lunds Pk 5 3 5 3 5 4 6 3 4 3 4 1 5 2 6 6 40 25 7
A 3 19 Thomas Krook Pskf Magnus Stenbock 4 2 6 3 3 2 6 3 6 4 4 1 5 2 6 6 40 23 5
A 3 20 Peter Rehn Skurups Pskf 4 2 6 3 4 3 6 3 6 4 3 1 6 2 5 5 40 23 4
A 3 21 Magnus Herner Lilla Bedinge Skg 5 3 4 2 3 3 6 3 6 4 5 1 6 2 5 5 40 23 3
A 3 22 Per Modin Torna Hällestad Psk 5 3 6 3 3 2 6 3 5 3 5 1 5 2 5 5 40 22 7
A 3 23 Anders Ottosson Lunds Pk 6 3 6 3 1 1 6 3 6 4 4 1 6 2 5 5 40 22 3
A 3 24 Carl Schultze Falsterbonäsets Pk 6 3 6 3 2 2 6 3 4 3 4 1 5 2 6 6 39 23 6
A 3 25 Stefan Svelenius Pskf Magnus Stenbock 4 3 6 3 3 3 5 3 5 3 5 1 6 2 5 5 39 23 6
A 3 26 Lars-Åke Friberg Kävlinge Pk 6 3 4 3 4 3 6 3 6 4 4 1 5 2 3 3 38 22 8
A 3 27 Gert Nielsen Kullens Pk 6 3 6 3 5 3 6 3 5 3 3 1 6 2 1 1 38 19 12
A 3 28 Patrick Jankovic Pskf Magnus Stenbock 0 0 3 2 3 2 6 3 5 3 6 1 5 2 4 4 32 17 6
A 3 29 Tommy Olsson Malmö Pk 5 3 5 3 3 3 6 3 4 3 3 1 2 1 3 3 31 20 5



A 3 30 Anders Davidsson Pk Elbogen 6 3 6 3 3 2 4 2 3 2 3 1 3 2 3 3 31 18 7

B 3 1 Krister Hellström Landskrona Pk 6 3 6 3 6 4 6 3 5 3 5 1 6 2 6 6 46 25 15
B 3 2 Nils Staerk Kullens Pk 6 3 6 3 6 4 6 3 6 4 4 1 6 2 5 5 45 25 13
B 3 3 Bengt Pettersson Kullens Pk 6 3 6 3 4 3 6 3 6 4 6 1 5 2 6 6 45 25 10
B 3 4 Ola Jönsson Eslövs Skg´s Pk 5 3 6 3 3 3 6 3 6 4 5 1 6 2 6 6 43 25 5
B 3 5 Jan Andersson Kävlinge Pk 6 3 6 3 3 3 6 3 5 3 4 1 6 2 6 6 42 24 6
B 3 6 Richard Flink Billesholm-Ekeby Psk 5 3 6 3 3 3 6 3 5 3 3 1 6 2 6 6 40 24 8
B 3 7 Gert Nielsen Kullens Pk 6 3 6 3 3 2 6 3 6 4 5 1 6 2 2 2 40 20 7
B 3 8 Leif Andersson Landskrona Pk 6 3 6 3 5 3 6 3 6 4 3 1 5 2 1 1 38 20 12
B 3 9 Krister Malmberg Skurups Pskf 5 3 5 3 4 3 6 3 5 4 1 1 5 2 5 5 36 24 9
B 3 10 Christin Malmberg Skurups Pskf 6 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 4 4 5 1 5 2 5 5 36 24 3
B 3 11 Jonas Ramberg Lunds Pk 5 3 6 3 2 2 6 3 6 4 3 1 4 2 4 4 36 22 0
B 3 12 Henrik Tunestål Sjöormens Pk 0 0 5 3 1 1 6 3 5 4 4 1 1 1 6 6 28 19 0

C 1 1 Magnus Björneskog Ängeholms PK 6 3 6 3 5 3 6 3 5 5 4 1 6 2 6 6 44 26 8
C 1 2 Peter Persson Eslövs Skg´s Pk 6 3 6 3 5 3 6 3 5 5 5 1 6 2 5 5 44 25 11
C 1 3 Peter Johansson Sjöbo FU-Skf 6 3 4 3 5 4 6 3 6 6 5 1 5 2 6 6 43 28 5
C 1 4 Jörgen Pedersen Lilla Bedinge Skg 6 3 6 3 4 4 6 3 5 5 5 1 6 2 5 5 43 26 6
C 1 5 Håkan Pagels Höörs Pk 6 3 5 3 5 3 6 3 6 6 5 1 6 2 3 3 42 24 11
C 1 6 Jan Fjordager Pk Elbogen 6 3 5 3 2 1 6 3 5 5 6 1 6 2 6 6 42 24 4
C 1 7 Tony Lundberg Klippans Pk 6 3 5 3 2 2 6 3 5 5 5 1 6 2 6 6 41 25 7
C 1 8 Magnus Hansson Trelleborgs FU 6 3 4 3 2 1 6 3 6 6 5 1 6 2 6 6 41 25 4
C 1 9 Tomas Hammarsten Klippans Pk 5 3 3 3 4 2 6 3 5 5 4 1 6 2 6 6 39 25 12
C 1 10 Joakim Petersson Klippans Pk 6 3 4 3 5 3 5 3 5 5 4 1 4 2 5 5 38 25 11
C 1 11 Mathias Persson Klippans Pk 6 3 3 2 3 2 6 3 4 4 3 1 6 2 6 6 37 23 6
C 1 12 Magnus Berg Ängeholms PK 5 3 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 1 5 2 5 5 36 25 6
C 1 13 Magnus Ahlgren Billesholm-Ekeby Psk 4 3 3 3 5 4 6 3 3 3 5 1 6 2 4 4 36 23 8
C 1 14 Jim Pedersen Pk Elbogen 6 3 2 1 5 4 6 3 6 6 5 1 4 2 2 2 36 22 8
C 1 15 Fredrik Lundberg Klippans Pk 3 3 4 3 4 3 6 3 4 4 5 1 5 2 3 3 34 22 4
C 1 16 Lars Nilsson Lunds Pk 3 2 6 3 3 3 6 3 2 2 3 1 5 2 6 6 34 22 3
C 1 17 George Lazo Eslövs Skg´s Pk 4 3 4 3 2 2 6 3 5 5 3 1 5 2 4 4 33 23 8
C 1 18 Magnus Broman Malmö Pk 6 3 4 3 1 1 6 3 5 5 5 1 4 2 2 2 33 20 2
C 1 19 Angelica Gaebler Sjöbo FU-Skf 6 3 5 3 3 3 6 3 4 4 0 0 6 2 2 2 32 20 8
C 1 20 Andre Gyllix Eslövs Skg´s Pk 4 3 5 3 2 2 5 3 2 2 2 1 5 2 6 6 31 22 1



C 1 21 Anders Engström Lunds Pk 5 3 5 3 0 0 6 3 4 4 4 1 5 2 2 2 31 18 0
C 1 22 Linus Borgqvist Pk Elbogen 3 2 5 3 1 1 6 3 5 5 2 1 4 2 4 4 30 21 2
C 1 23 Iréne Johansson Lunds Pk 4 3 5 3 3 3 6 3 3 3 3 1 3 2 2 2 29 20 6
C 1 24 Martin Knutsson Sjöormens Pk 4 3 5 3 1 1 6 3 3 3 3 1 4 2 3 3 29 19 3
C 1 25 Robert Svensson Malmö Skg 5 3 5 3 0 0 6 3 3 3 4 1 4 2 1 1 28 16 0
C 1 26 Anders Dagsberg Eslövs Skg´s Pk 2 2 5 3 3 2 6 3 2 2 1 1 4 2 4 4 27 19 6
C 1 27 Tobias Lund Billesholm-Ekeby Psk 4 3 4 3 1 1 6 3 3 3 3 1 5 2 1 1 27 17 2
C 1 28 Harry Zaim Trelleborgs FU 5 3 3 2 0 0 6 3 3 3 3 1 4 2 3 3 27 17 0
C 1 29 Staffan Lindberg Pskf Magnus Stenbock 2 2 4 3 2 2 5 3 3 3 2 1 3 2 5 5 26 21 2
C 1 30 Mikael Persson Kristianstads Pk 6 3 4 3 1 1 6 3 1 1 1 1 4 2 3 3 26 17 3
C 1 31 Mikael Tumpach Malmö Skg 3 2 3 2 1 1 4 3 3 3 3 1 6 2 2 2 25 16 1
C 1 32 Sebastian Rosengren Trelleborgs Psk 0 0 1 1 1 1 6 3 5 5 4 1 5 2 3 3 25 16 1
C 1 33 Linda Larsson Trelleborgs FU 4 3 4 3 2 2 4 3 2 2 1 1 3 1 3 3 23 18 1
C 1 34 Mikael Floberg Pskf Magnus Stenbock 4 3 2 2 1 1 6 3 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 19 13 2
C 1 35 Susan Karlmefjord Kullens Pk 2 1 1 1 2 1 5 3 2 2 1 1 2 1 2 2 17 12 0

C 2 1 Carl-Johan Johansson Torna Hällestad Psk 6 3 6 3 6 4 6 3 6 6 5 1 6 2 6 6 47 28 8
C 2 2 Jonas Olsson Landskrona Pk 6 3 6 3 6 4 6 3 6 6 5 1 4 2 6 6 45 28 11
C 2 3 Jonny Appelby Malmö Pk 4 3 6 3 4 3 6 3 6 6 5 1 5 2 5 5 41 26 7
C 2 4 Lars-Göran Ekstrand Malmö Pk 6 3 5 3 3 3 6 3 5 5 4 1 6 2 6 6 41 26 1
C 2 5 Mats Browé Malmö Pk 6 3 6 3 4 3 4 3 5 5 5 1 5 2 5 5 40 25 5
C 2 6 Sophia Holmström Malmö Skg 6 3 6 3 5 4 6 3 5 5 4 1 4 2 3 3 39 24 4
C 2 7 Jonna Nilsson Malmö Pk 5 3 6 3 1 1 6 3 5 5 5 1 6 2 5 5 39 23 0
C 2 8 Mikael Höjklint Pk Elbogen 6 3 5 3 2 2 6 3 4 4 4 1 6 2 4 4 37 22 3
C 2 9 Martin Kardum Malmö Pk 3 2 6 3 3 2 6 3 6 6 5 1 4 2 3 3 36 22 12
C 2 10 Dennis Koth Trelleborgs Psk 6 3 4 2 3 3 6 3 4 4 4 1 3 2 5 5 35 23 8
C 2 11 Mats Axelsson Pskf Magnus Stenbock 3 2 5 3 1 1 6 3 5 5 3 1 6 2 6 6 35 23 3
C 2 12 Jan-Olof Knutsson Torna Hällestad Psk 4 3 5 3 2 2 6 3 5 5 5 1 5 2 3 3 35 22 1
C 2 13 Leif Mattsson Malmö Pk 4 3 6 3 2 2 6 3 3 3 4 1 6 2 4 4 35 21 3
C 2 14 Anders Brodén Billesholm-Ekeby Psk 5 3 4 3 5 4 6 3 4 4 3 1 4 2 3 3 34 23 7
C 2 15 Jörgen Lindwall Vellinge Pk 3 3 5 3 2 2 6 3 3 3 4 1 5 2 6 6 34 23 4
C 2 16 Michael Swärdh Malmö Pk 6 3 2 2 6 4 6 3 3 3 3 1 6 2 2 2 34 20 9
C 2 17 David  Nilsson Vellinge Pk 5 3 3 2 1 1 6 3 5 5 4 1 5 2 4 4 33 21 1
C 2 18 Mattias Klingberg Lilla Bedinge Skg 6 3 2 2 2 2 6 3 4 4 4 1 6 2 3 3 33 20 1
C 2 19 Jan Gustavsson Ljungbyheds Pk 6 3 4 3 2 2 5 3 3 3 5 1 3 2 4 4 32 21 1



C 2 20 Marcus Rönquist Pskf Magnus Stenbock 4 3 4 2 2 2 6 3 3 3 3 1 6 2 3 3 31 19 3
C 2 21 Lars Gustavsson Ljungbyheds Pk 5 3 3 3 2 1 4 3 3 3 4 1 4 2 5 5 30 21 4
C 2 22 Goce Kacaniklievski Pk Elbogen 2 1 3 2 1 1 6 3 5 5 4 1 4 2 5 5 30 20 2
C 2 23 Kim Skogström Malmö Skg 5 3 5 3 2 2 6 3 3 3 0 0 5 2 4 4 30 20 1
C 2 24 Jörn Ottesen Ljungbyheds Pk 4 3 3 3 2 2 6 3 2 2 2 1 3 2 5 5 27 21 2
C 2 25 Johan Ljunggren Lilla Bedinge Skg 4 2 4 3 0 0 6 3 2 2 1 1 5 2 5 5 27 18 0
C 2 26 Joakim Svensson Vellinge Pk 4 3 6 3 0 0 5 3 4 4 0 0 4 2 3 3 26 18 0
C 2 27 Martin Levau Vellinge Pk 3 2 2 2 0 0 6 3 5 5 3 1 4 2 1 1 24 16 0
C 2 28 Sven Ivarsson Pskf Magnus Stenbock 2 2 5 3 1 1 6 3 2 2 2 1 5 2 1 1 24 15 0
C 2 29 Lars Nilsson Eslövs Skg´s Pk 6 3 5 3 2 1 6 3 0 0 0 0 3 2 2 2 24 14 4

C 3 1 Anders Hansson Lunds Pk 6 3 6 3 5 4 6 3 6 6 6 1 6 2 6 6 47 28 11
C 3 2 Krister Hellström Landskrona Pk 6 3 6 3 6 4 6 3 6 6 6 1 4 2 6 6 46 28 13
C 3 3 Ivan Slabiak Billesholm-Ekeby Psk 6 3 6 3 6 4 6 3 5 5 5 1 6 2 6 6 46 27 8
C 3 4 Conny Nilsson Teckomatorps Pk 6 3 6 3 5 4 6 3 6 6 5 1 6 2 5 5 45 27 9
C 3 4 Stefan Persson Lunds Pk 6 3 6 3 5 4 6 3 6 6 5 1 6 2 5 5 45 27 9
C 3 6 Nicolas Cort Pskf Magnus Stenbock 6 3 6 3 4 3 6 3 6 6 5 1 6 2 6 6 45 27 6
C 3 7 Mikael Sällström Klippans Pk 6 3 6 3 5 4 6 3 5 5 5 1 6 2 6 6 45 27 8
C 3 8 Carl Schultze Falsterbonäsets Pk 6 3 6 3 6 4 5 3 4 4 6 1 6 2 6 6 45 26 8
C 3 9 Nils Staerk Kullens Pk 6 3 6 3 5 4 6 3 6 6 6 1 6 2 4 4 45 26 7
C 3 10 Patric Olsson Lilla Bedinge Skg 6 3 5 3 4 3 6 3 6 6 6 1 5 2 6 6 44 27 12
C 3 11 Sven-Erik Nilsson Kullens Pk 6 3 5 3 5 3 6 3 6 6 4 1 6 2 6 6 44 27 11
C 3 12 Magnus Herner Lilla Bedinge Skg 6 3 6 3 5 3 6 3 6 6 4 1 6 2 5 5 44 26 12
C 3 13 Peter Rehn Skurups Pskf 6 3 6 3 3 3 6 3 5 5 6 1 6 2 6 6 44 26 7
C 3 14 Josef Gustin Billesholm-Ekeby Psk 6 3 6 3 4 3 6 3 6 6 5 1 6 2 5 5 44 26 7
C 3 15 Tomas Svalö Billesholm-Ekeby Psk 6 3 6 3 3 3 6 3 5 5 6 1 6 2 6 6 44 26 6
C 3 16 Magnus Engdahl Skurups Pskf 6 3 6 3 3 2 6 3 6 6 6 1 5 2 6 6 44 26 6
C 3 17 Jan Thomsen Teckomatorps Pk 6 3 6 3 5 4 6 3 6 6 4 1 5 2 5 5 43 27 9
C 3 18 Erik Thorén Lunds Pk 6 3 4 3 5 3 6 3 6 6 5 1 6 2 5 5 43 26 12
C 3 19 Henrik Tunestål Sjöormens Pk 6 3 5 3 4 3 6 3 6 6 6 1 6 2 4 4 43 25 7
C 3 20 Eddie Karlsson Lunds Pk 6 3 6 3 5 4 6 3 6 6 1 1 6 2 6 6 42 28 12
C 3 21 Richard Hansson Pk Elbogen 4 3 5 3 5 4 6 3 6 6 4 1 6 2 6 6 42 28 7
C 3 22 Jonas Ramberg Lunds Pk 6 3 5 3 6 4 6 3 4 4 4 1 6 2 5 5 42 25 10
C 3 23 Rikard Johansson Kristianstads Pk 6 3 6 3 3 2 6 3 6 6 5 1 5 2 5 5 42 25 10



C 3 24 Johan Andersson Klippans Pk 6 3 5 3 3 2 6 3 6 6 6 1 6 2 4 4 42 24 10
C 3 25 Gabor Buzsaky Sjöormens Pk 6 3 4 2 5 4 6 3 6 6 2 1 6 2 6 6 41 27 9
C 3 26 Jonas Ezzi Lunds Pk 6 3 6 3 3 3 6 3 6 6 3 1 5 2 6 6 41 27 8
C 3 27 Per Engström Landskrona Pk 6 3 5 3 4 4 6 3 5 5 4 1 5 2 6 6 41 27 5
C 3 28 Richard Flink Billesholm-Ekeby Psk 6 3 4 3 4 3 6 3 5 5 4 1 6 2 6 6 41 26 9
C 3 29 Patrick Larsson Lunds Pk 6 3 6 3 4 4 6 3 5 5 3 1 6 2 5 5 41 26 5
C 3 30 Magnus Olstenius Eslövs Skg´s Pk 6 3 5 3 3 2 6 3 6 6 5 1 4 2 6 6 41 26 2
C 3 31 Lars-Åke Friberg Kävlinge Pk 6 3 6 3 1 1 6 3 6 6 6 1 5 2 5 5 41 24 0
C 3 32 Patrik Höjklint Pk Elbogen 5 3 5 3 3 3 6 3 6 6 3 1 6 2 6 6 40 27 5
C 3 33 Henrik Rosenquist Nilsson Lunds Pk 5 3 6 3 3 2 6 3 6 6 2 1 6 2 6 6 40 26 8
C 3 34 Krister Malmberg Skurups Pskf 6 3 4 2 5 4 6 3 4 4 4 1 5 2 6 6 40 25 7
C 3 35 Fredrik Loord Landskrona Pk 6 3 3 2 3 2 6 3 6 6 5 1 5 2 6 6 40 25 6
C 3 36 Leif Gustafsson Malmö Pk 6 3 4 3 3 3 6 3 4 4 6 1 6 2 5 5 40 24 6
C 3 37 Gert Nielsen Kullens Pk 6 3 4 3 4 3 6 3 6 6 3 1 5 2 5 5 39 26 8
C 3 38 Bengt Åkesson Svalövs Pk 6 3 5 3 3 2 5 3 6 6 4 1 5 2 5 5 39 25 8
C 3 39 Leif Hiljestrand Malmö Pk 6 3 5 3 5 4 6 3 5 5 3 1 6 2 3 3 39 24 10
C 3 40 Peter Jönsson Lunds Pk 5 3 6 3 5 4 6 3 6 6 4 1 4 2 2 2 38 24 5
C 3 41 Nicola Lo Presti Lunds Pk 6 3 6 3 0 0 6 3 5 5 3 1 6 2 6 6 38 23 0
C 3 42 Patrik Ekström Teckomatorps Pk 5 3 6 3 5 4 6 3 5 5 2 1 3 2 5 5 37 26 12
C 3 43 Arne Johnsson Pk Elbogen 6 3 6 3 1 1 6 3 5 5 3 1 6 2 4 4 37 22 1
C 3 44 Anders Davidsson Pk Elbogen 6 3 5 3 3 2 5 3 6 6 5 1 3 1 3 3 36 22 5
C 3 45 Anders Ottosson Lunds Pk 4 3 4 3 2 2 6 3 6 6 4 1 4 2 5 5 35 25 2

C Jun 1 Hanna Larsson Lunds Pk 6 3 5 3 4 3 6 3 6 6 4 1 6 2 4 4 41 25 9

D 2 1 Beatrice Ekström Kristianstads Pk 5 3 6 3 1 1 6 3 5 5 6 1 5 2 5 5 39 23 0
D 2 2 Irene Svensson Landskrona Pk 6 3 4 3 3 2 5 3 6 6 4 1 5 2 3 3 36 23 5
D 2 3 Marie Fremner Kävlinge Pk 6 3 4 3 3 2 6 3 5 5 4 1 5 2 3 3 36 22 3

D 3 1 Christin Malmberg Skurups Pskf 5 3 6 3 6 4 6 3 6 6 3 1 5 2 6 6 43 28 12

R 1 1 Håkan Pagels Höörs Pk 6 3 5 3 4 3 6 3 5 4 5 1 4 2 5 5 40 24 6
R 1 2 Ianric Ivarsson Ängeholms PK 6 3 6 3 1 1 6 3 4 2 0 0 5 2 3 3 31 17 0
R 1 3 Peter Persson Eslövs Skg´s Pk 3 3 4 2 1 1 6 3 6 4 2 1 3 2 3 3 28 19 3
R 1 4 Magnus Ahlgren Billesholm-Ekeby Psk 6 3 3 2 1 1 5 3 3 3 1 1 5 2 4 4 28 19 0



R 1 5 Jan Simby Ängeholms PK 2 1 3 2 3 3 4 2 4 3 1 1 5 2 1 1 23 15 3

R 2 1 Mats Thorsson Pskf Magnus Stenbock 6 3 5 3 6 4 6 3 6 4 4 1 5 2 5 5 43 25 10
R 2 2 Peter Olsson Malmö Skg 5 3 6 3 1 1 6 3 6 4 3 1 6 2 5 5 38 22 1
R 2 3 Herbert Juhaz Kävlinge Pk 6 3 5 3 4 3 4 2 5 4 4 1 5 2 4 4 37 22 6
R 2 4 Marie Fremner Kävlinge Pk 5 3 5 3 4 3 4 2 6 4 3 1 4 2 4 4 35 22 7
R 2 5 Tommy Fremner Kävlinge Pk 3 3 5 3 3 3 6 3 4 4 3 1 4 2 6 6 34 25 4
R 2 6 Björn Lundman Teckomatorps Pk 5 3 4 3 5 4 5 3 4 4 2 1 4 2 4 4 33 24 6
R 2 7 Thomas Åkesson Lunds Pk 2 1 3 3 4 3 5 3 5 4 4 1 4 2 4 4 31 21 10
R 2 8 Rune Thomasson Eslövs Skg´s Pk 4 3 4 2 3 2 5 3 4 3 3 1 2 1 5 5 30 20 4
R 2 9 Mats Browé Malmö Pk 1 1 5 3 3 3 4 3 6 4 1 1 4 2 4 4 28 21 3
R 2 10 Bernt-Arne Jönsson Eslövs Skg´s Pk 3 3 1 1 1 1 6 3 5 3 0 0 5 2 5 5 26 18 1
R 2 11 Maria Lennung Malmö Pk 4 2 4 3 1 1 3 3 3 3 4 1 2 1 2 2 23 16 3
R 2 12 Lars Nilsson Eslövs Skg´s Pk 3 3 4 3 2 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 3 1 2 2 16 13 2

R 3 1 Rune Gustafsson Malmö Pk 6 3 6 3 6 4 6 3 6 4 6 1 6 2 6 6 48 26 13
R 3 2 Arne Larsson Skurups Pskf 6 3 6 3 5 4 6 3 6 4 5 1 6 2 6 6 46 26 9
R 3 3 Jan Thomsen Teckomatorps Pk 6 3 6 3 5 4 6 3 6 4 5 1 6 2 6 6 46 26 6
R 3 4 Leif Gustafsson Malmö Pk 6 3 6 3 5 4 6 3 6 4 4 1 6 2 6 6 45 26 13
R 3 5 Jan Lindkvist Pskf Magnus Stenbock 6 3 6 3 5 4 5 3 6 4 6 1 5 2 6 6 45 26 13
R 3 6 Magnus Engdahl Skurups Pskf 6 3 6 3 3 2 6 3 6 4 5 1 6 2 6 6 44 24 7
R 3 7 Josef Gustin Billesholm-Ekeby Psk 6 3 6 3 5 4 6 3 5 4 4 1 5 2 6 6 43 26 8
R 3 8 Patric Olsson Lilla Bedinge Skg 4 3 5 3 5 4 6 3 6 4 5 1 6 2 6 6 43 26 6
R 3 9 Christer Palmquist Kullens Pk 5 3 5 3 4 3 6 3 5 4 6 1 5 2 6 6 42 25 8
R 3 10 Peter Jönsson Lunds Pk 5 3 5 3 3 3 5 3 5 4 3 1 6 2 4 4 36 23 1
R 3 11 Magnus Olstenius Eslövs Skg´s Pk 4 3 6 3 3 3 6 3 6 4 3 1 4 2 2 2 34 21 5
R 3 12 Bengt Åkesson Svalövs Pk 4 3 4 3 1 1 5 3 5 3 4 1 5 2 4 4 32 20 5
R 3 13 Lennart Aveling Lilla Bedinge Skg 3 2 6 3 3 2 6 3 4 3 4 1 4 2 2 2 32 18 5
R 3 14 Nicola Lo Presti Lunds Pk 2 2 5 3 0 0 6 3 4 3 3 1 4 2 4 4 28 18 0

Vy 1 Per Modin Torna Hällestad Psk 6 3 6 3 6 4 6 3 6 6 5 1 6 2 6 6 47 28 15
Vy 2 Hans Iacobaeus Hörby Psk 6 3 5 3 4 4 6 3 6 6 5 1 6 2 4 4 42 26 3
Vy 3 Leif  Lundh Landskrona Pk 5 3 5 3 4 3 6 3 5 5 5 1 6 2 5 5 41 25 7
Vy 4 Björn Svensson Landskrona Pk 6 3 6 3 3 2 6 3 3 3 4 1 6 2 6 6 40 23 5
Vy 5 Rune Thomasson Eslövs Skg´s Pk 6 3 5 3 5 3 6 3 4 4 3 1 6 2 3 3 38 22 11



Vy 6 Thomas Åkesson Lunds Pk 5 3 5 3 2 2 6 3 4 4 4 1 5 2 5 5 36 23 5
Vy 7 Tommy Olsson Malmö Pk 5 3 3 2 4 4 5 3 6 6 5 1 6 2 2 2 36 23 5
Vy 8 Tommy Fremner Kävlinge Pk 5 3 4 3 5 4 5 3 5 5 3 1 4 2 4 4 35 25 7
Vy 9 Bengt Sandberg Teckomatorps Pk 5 3 6 3 2 2 6 3 4 4 3 1 5 2 3 3 34 21 3
Vy 10 Bernt-Arne Jönsson Eslövs Skg´s Pk 3 2 4 3 1 1 5 3 2 2 5 1 4 2 4 4 28 18 4
Vy 11 Christer Brodin Landskrona Pk 3 3 4 3 2 2 4 2 0 0 4 1 4 2 4 4 25 17 4

Vä 1 Arne Larsson Skurups Pskf 5 3 6 3 6 4 6 3 6 6 5 1 6 2 6 6 46 28 9
Vä 2 Bengt Pettersson Kullens Pk 6 3 5 3 6 4 6 3 6 6 6 1 5 2 4 4 44 26 10
Vä 3 Leif Andersson Landskrona Pk 6 3 6 3 4 3 6 3 6 6 6 1 6 2 4 4 44 25 8
Vä 4 Kaj Ekberg Ljungbyheds Pk 6 3 3 3 5 4 6 3 6 6 6 1 6 2 5 5 43 27 9
Vä 5 Herbert Juhaz Kävlinge Pk 6 3 5 3 4 3 6 3 5 5 3 1 5 2 4 4 38 24 10
Vä 6 Björn Persson Landskrona Pk 6 3 5 3 4 3 6 3 6 6 3 1 5 2 3 3 38 24 6
Vä 7 Lennart Jönsson Malmö Pk 6 3 4 3 4 3 6 3 3 3 4 1 5 2 5 5 37 23 3
Vä 8 Bengt Nordgren Hässleholms Pk 4 3 5 3 2 1 6 3 2 2 3 1 5 2 4 4 31 19 7
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